
Ms. Samya Alghafri

Welcome to 
Math Class 

3rd Grade
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Classroom Rules

Be on Time

Raise Your Hand

Clean Your Disk

Listen To Your Teacher

Do Your Best

Be kind 
show respect



Problem Solving Review

How you can find the area of the figure? 

7 cm

7 x 7 = 49  
Area = 49 Square cm

7 cm



Crack the code

Fraction
6  18  1 3  20 9 15 14



Vocabulary Word

1

Part of a group.

Fraction كسور



Represent one whole 
as a fraction

Learning Target:

1. I can write as a fraction.
2. I can explain why 1 can be written as a 

fraction.

Learning Outcome:

Students represent one whole as a fraction. 
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Yes, six-sixths is equal to 1

6

6



Page: 19

8

8

6

6

4

4

3

3



Page: 15

1

4

2

4

3

4

4

4

1

3

2

3

3

3

3

3

4

4

1

2

2

2
2

2



Page: 20
None, one whole pizza were eaten.  
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Complete the following activity! 

Let's 
practice!



Good job for today! See you tomorrow 


